

APPLICATION FORM

Please print clearly and sign below

TOTAL MODIBLE.				
DDRESS:				
C'I	Cut	_	7.	. C. J.
City	State		Zip Code	
MAIL:				
ARTICIPANT NAME:				
ARTICIPANT DATE OF BIRTH:	PARTICIPANT GRAI	DE:		
lease mark one organization to participate in:			Household	Low Income
	D. D. D. L. H. A. L.	\checkmark	Size	Limits
Pico Boys Baseball League	Pico Rivera Baseball Academy		2	\$76,250
Pico Rivera PONY Baseball	Rivera Baseball Association (RBA)		3	\$85,800 \$95,300
Diag Divara Cirla Footnitah	Pico Rivera Dons & Donnas		5	\$102,950
Pico Rivera Girls Fastpitch	Pico Rivera Dons & Donnas		6	\$110,550
AYSO Region 603			7	\$118,200
C' D : ID			8	\$125,800
City Recreational Program:				
ertification, Acknowledgement and Consent eside at the address provided above and that to the City in respect to this application is accurate. As the primary applicant, I hereby acknown the program and conditions of its use. Fund to take steps to verify that the information is any of the Information that I have provided is franch repayment of the subsidized portion of fees	t - I hereby certify to the City of Pico Rivera the information and documentation (collect rate, complete and fully discloses the collect owledge that it is my responsibility to inform orther, I hereby give consent to the City to co is true and accurate for the purpose of asse audulent, I may be subject to termination from	ively, the 'ctive incor all house collect, sto essing my	'Information me of all fam hold membere and acce application.	") I have provid hily members lis ers listed above ess the informat I am aware tha
ertification, Acknowledgement and Consent eside at the address provided above and that to the City in respect to this application is accurpove. As the primary applicant, I hereby acknown the program and conditions of its use. Fund to take steps to verify that the information is any of the Information that I have provided is fra	t - I hereby certify to the City of Pico Rivera the information and documentation (collect rate, complete and fully discloses the collect owledge that it is my responsibility to inform in ther, I hereby give consent to the City to consist it is true and accurate for the purpose of assest audulent, I may be subject to termination from the City of Pico Rivera.	ively, the 'ctive incor a all house collect, sto essing my om the Re	'Information me of all fam hold membore and acce application. ecreation Fe	") I have provid hily members lis ers listed above ess the informat I am aware tha
ertification, Acknowledgement and Consent eside at the address provided above and that to the City in respect to this application is accuroove. As the primary applicant, I hereby acknown the program and conditions of its use. Fund to take steps to verify that the information is many of the Information that I have provided is franch repayment of the subsidized portion of fees	t - I hereby certify to the City of Pico Rivera the information and documentation (collect rate, complete and fully discloses the collect owledge that it is my responsibility to inform in ther, I hereby give consent to the City to consist it is true and accurate for the purpose of assest audulent, I may be subject to termination from the City of Pico Rivera.	ively, the 'ctive incor a all house collect, sto essing my om the Re	'Information me of all fam hold membore and acce application. ecreation Fe	") I have provid nily members lis ers listed above ess the informat I am aware tha e Subsidy Prog
ertification, Acknowledgement and Consent eside at the address provided above and that to the City in respect to this application is accuroove. As the primary applicant, I hereby acknown the program and conditions of its use. Fund to take steps to verify that the information is many of the Information that I have provided is franch repayment of the subsidized portion of fees	t - I hereby certify to the City of Pico Rivera the information and documentation (collect rate, complete and fully discloses the collect owledge that it is my responsibility to inform inther, I hereby give consent to the City to consist true and accurate for the purpose of asse audulent, I may be subject to termination from s to the City of Pico Rivera.	ively, the cative incorn all house collect, storessing my om the Re	'Information me of all fam hold membore and acce application. ecreation Fe	") I have provid nily members lis ers listed above ess the informat I am aware tha e Subsidy Prog
ertification, Acknowledgement and Consent eside at the address provided above and that to the City in respect to this application is accuroove. As the primary applicant, I hereby acknown the program and conditions of its use. Fund to take steps to verify that the information is many of the Information that I have provided is frank repayment of the subsidized portion of fees	t - I hereby certify to the City of Pico Rivera the information and documentation (collect rate, complete and fully discloses the collect owledge that it is my responsibility to inform orther, I hereby give consent to the City to c is true and accurate for the purpose of asse audulent, I may be subject to termination from s to the City of Pico Rivera. DEPARTMENTAL USE Certificate Income Eligibil	ively, the cive incorn all house collect, sto cessing my om the Red	'Information me of all fam hold membere and acce application. ecreation Fe	") I have provid nily members lis ers listed above ess the informat I am aware tha e Subsidy Prog